
Extra S4,5 lessons during post-exam period and  early summer vacation, 2015(Revised)

Session 6-Jul Mon ROOM 7-Jul Tue ROOM 8-Jul Wed ROOM 9-Jul Thu ROOM

1 LS WLW S5 W404 LS WLW S5 W404 LS LYK S5 W404 LS LYK S5 W404

LYK W405 LYK W405 MATH Math S5 selectedW405 BAFS LWSO S5X1 W405

CYM W406 CYM W406 teachers students BAFS TPK S5X3 W406

CWYI W407 CWYI W407 MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 CHIST CSY S5X2 W407
WST W408 WST W408 VA YWY 4D AR CHI YYM 4C W306
CCY W409 CCY W409 BIO LTM 4B W305

MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 CHIST LKY S4X3 W304

VA SMT 5E AR BIO LTM 4B W305

2 LS WLW S5 W404 LS WLW S5 W404 LS LYK S5 W404 LS LYK S5 W404

LYK W405 LYK W405 MATH Math S5 selectedW405 BAFS LWSO S5X1 W405

CYM W406 CYM W406 teachers students BAFS TPK S5X3 W406

CWYI W407 CWYI W407 MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 CHIST CSY S5X2 W407

WST W408 WST W408 CHI YYM 4C W306

CCY W409 CCY W409 BIO LTM 4B W305

MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 CHIST LKY S4X3 W304

VA SMT 5E AR BIO LTM 4B W305

Session 13-Jul Mon ROOM 14-Jul Tue ROOM 15-Jul Wed ROOM 16-Jul Thu ROOM

1 -- 2 MATH Math S5 selectedW307 ENG YWK 5B W405 CHIST CSY S5X2 W306 CHI NKW 5A W404

teachers students BIO ASM S4X2 W304 CHI YYM 4C W306

BIO ASM S4X2 W304

MAT M2 YKC S5 elite W305

3 -- 4 MAT M2 YKC S5X3 W307 BIO ASM 5C, S5X2 BL MATH Math S5 selectedW307 CHI NKW 5D W407

MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 LYLA S5X3 W404 teachers students ENG YWK 5B W405

CHEM CKT S4 KL

Session 17-Jul Fri ROOM 20-Jul Mon ROOM 21-Jul Tue ROOM 22-Jul Wed ROOM

1 -- 2 MATH Math S5 selectedW307 MAT M2 YKC S5X3 W307 MATH Math S5 selectedW307 LS WLW S5 W404

teachers students GEOG CCF S5X2 GR teachers students CWYI W405

GEOG CCF S5X2 GR GEOG CCF S5X2 GR LYK W406

CHEM KHK S4 KL WST W407

CCY W408

BIO LTM 4B W305

3 -- 4 CHEM CKF S5 KL BIO ASM 5C, S5X2 BL MAT M2 YKC S5X3 W305 LS WLW S5 W404

LS TKC S4 W304 LYLA S5X3 W404 GEOG CCF S5X2 GR CWYI W405

WLW W305 LS TKC S4 W304 LYK W406

CWYI W306 WLW W305 WST W407

LYK W307 CWYI W306 CCY W408

WST W308 LYK W307 MAT M2 YMC S4 W305

CCY W309 WST W308

CCY W309



Session 23-Jul Thu ROOM 24-Jul Fri ROOM 27-Jul Mon ROOM 28-Jul Tue ROOM

1 -- 2 HIST LWYA S5X3 W306 MATH Math S5 selectedW307 LS WLW S5 W404 CHEM CKT S5 KL

MAT M2 YKC S5 elite W305 teachers students CWYI W405 ENG LKLO 5A W504

LYK W406

WST W407

CCY W408

3 -- 4 MATH Math S5 selectedW307 HIST LWYA S5X3 W306 LS WLW S5 W404 ENG LKLO 5A W504

teachers students CWYI W405 CHEM CKT S4 KL

GEOG CCF S5X2 GR LYK W406

WST W407

CCY W408

Session 29-Jul Wed ROOM 30-Jul Thu ROOM 31-Jul Fri ROOM

1 -- 2 ENG LKLO 5A W504 LS WLW S5 W404 CHIST CSY S5X2 W304
GEOG CCF S5X2 GR CWYI W405 MAT M2 YKC S5X3 W305
MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 LYK W406 GEOG CCF S5X2 GR

WST W407

CCY W408

3 -- 4 ENG LKLO 5A W504 LS WLW S5 W404 ENG LKLO 5A W404

GEOG CCF S5X2 GR CWYI W405 GEOG CCF S5X2 GR

MAT M2 YMC S4 W305 LYK W406

WST W407

CCY W408

 9-Jul Session 1 2:15-3:15 pm  13-Jul Session 1 8:45-10:15 am

Session 2 3:30-4:30 pm Session 2 10:30-12:00 noon

Session 3 1:15-2:45 pm

Session 4 3:00-4:30 pm


